Selected Works Annual Juried Exhibition 2024

Mahalo to everyone who submitted work to this exhibition, we were
overwhelmed by an incredble turnout! Artists with non-selected work should
plan to pick up their work on Friday, January 5, between 9am and 4pm, as

outlined on the prospectus. Artists with selected work: please email

josephine@huinoeau.com with any spelling corrections or edits by January 8.
We look forward to seeing you all at the opening reception on January 12, 5-
7pm or on a future receiving day. Thank you, again, for sharing your creativity

with the Hui!
First Name Last Name Title Medium Price
Encaustic mixed
Husa Adams Beloved Belonging media $ 2,000.00
Calen Adams Old Maui High Watercolor $ 2,800.00
Reid Anderson Torus Chair Koa, leather $ 32,000.00
Reid Anderson Scotch Box Koa $ 6,000.00
Tape, Shape & Line
Gwen Arkin (diptych) Acrylic, graphite $ 1,125.00
Monoprint on hand
Cherie Attix Abstract Pua Aloalo dyed paper $ 1,200.00
Brooke Auchincloss  Everything is Broken Horsehair $ 200.00
Mix media (oil paint,
oil pastel, acrylic
Travis Baker Time is Occupied paint, acrylic pen) $ 2,500.00
Neida B. Bangerter In The Middle Time acrylic on panel $ 7,200.00
Judy Bisgard Night Fire monoprint $ 950.00
Judy Bisgard Kula Trees print and collage $ 1,250.00
Jeanie Brandt Fantasy’s Edge Acrylic $ 3,500.00



Bene

Cudra

Julia Malia

Susanna

Sylvie

Abby
Kehaulani

Abby
Kehaulani

Tracy

Tracy

Kelly

Kelly

Bob

David

Ana

Tim

Tim

Cambra

Clover

Cordi

Cromwell
Delpy
Drood
Drood
Dudley
Dudley
Estrella
Estrella

Flint

Flower

Gaion

Garcia

Garcia

Completely Starting
Over, Self Portrait
Diptych

Hoi An Goes to Palm
Springs

Makena Sunrise and
Sunset

First of Many Harvests:

Paper Quilt
Labyrinth of Star
Young ‘Ama’u
Plumeria
Sherbet Sunrise

Still Waters

The Village

The Empress

Pahoehoe Series # 2

Floating Lea

Finding The Path

Hope, Portal

Ola I’ Lokahi , Together

We Thrive

Found Obijects,
Acrylic Paint,
Colored Pencils,
Miniature Hand
Made Props

Acrylic and mixed

medium

Blown glass

Mix media block
print

Acrylic on paper
Woodburn
Woodburn

oil

QOil

Fiber art: hand
embroidery

Fiber art: hand
embroidery

Ceramic

Art glass/mixed
media

Steel emulsion and

oil on fabric

Italian Alabaster

Cook Pine

$

1,495.00

4,200.00

5,200.00

6,700.00

1,700.00

500.00

NFS

$

$

1,450.00

2,800.00

800.00

800.00

550.00

$ 14,000.00

$ 11,950.00

$ 12,000.00

$

4,800.00



Lynne

Pamela

Barclay
Joseph

Julie

Julie

Brad

Akira

Jackie

Elizabeth

Caroline

James J.

James J.

Brandon
Mary Ann

Becky

Erin

Sheri

Gilroy

Hayes
Hill
Hodara

Houck

Houck

Huck

lha

Johnston

Keller

Killhour

Knoeppel

Knoeppel

Kralik
Leigh

Lewis

Marquez

McNerthney

Ancient Grain

Honu and Ironwood Tree
at Baldwin Beach Park

Portals #7 & 9
Fishing at Lanes

Fire In The Sky

Set Me Free

Moon Light Honey

Rust and Weathered
#1223

Dustup at the Makawao
Stampede

Meat Market (Pu'unene)

Oceanic

Lei Day

Little Nipper

Late Lahaina Light
Maui Waterfall

Flying Gunard

Ecology

Spring Awakening

Water based
pigments, graphite,
wax medium

Gouache and Posca
Pens

Copper, wood and
Glass

Reduction Lino

Oil on linen

Oil on panel

Mixed media on
wood

Ink on collage

soft pastel

Relief print on kozo
Acrylic

Acrylic

oil

Ceramics

fiber art

Mixed media on
paper

handwoven cotton

NFS

$ 800.00

19500

$ 250.00

$ 1,400.00

$ 2,900.00

$ 12,000.00

NFS

$ 1,799.00

$ 4,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 2,000.00

NFS

$ 14,400.00
$ 1,500.00

$ 900.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 7,800.00



Gary

Danielle

Susan

Lucrezia
Jon

Cindy
Paul

Brandi

Stephanie
Kathy

Kirk
Don

Don

Nancy

Damian
Stillwell
Stillwell
M.

Jeanna
Gunnar

Mukai

Nelisse

Nell

Oddie
Pennington

Pinger
Pyzyna

Romano

Sachs
Sakai

Scott
Shamblin

Shamblin

Skrimstad

Smith

Stillwell

Stillwell

Takemoto

Thacker
Turnbull

Night Tide

Jungle Garden

Grace

Timeless Serenity
East Maui Flyover

Kiwikiu #27 aka Pete

Finding center

Rebirth

Farming All the Colors 2
Back in Time

Lokabhi
Last Moment

Beneath The Surface

Thru the Eyes of a Child

anything north
Brother Aloha
Overwhelmed

Axis Mundi Il by Salon 5

The Skeleton Tree at
Dawn
Malia

o]

Qil

Texture / metalllic
acrylics on archival
vellum

porcelain, ceramic,
stone,glass, acrylic
oil paint

Glass mosaic on
wood

Monkeypod

Mixed

Acrylic and oil on
gessobord

Acrylic on yupo
Curly koa & mango
woods

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

mixed

oil on panel
Mix medium
Mix medium
mixed

Photography
Ohia wood

$

$

$

4,500.00

8,500.00

4,400.00

NFS

$

$

$

B H

B AH

»

8,000.00

400.00

2,000.00

3,900.00

1,137.00
800.00

5,600.00
1,450.00

6,500.00

300.00

700.00

6,238.88

3,823.88

2,000.00

800.00
4,800.00



oil on panel, resin,

Jennifer Valenzuela Unfolded by the Water 22 k gold $ 9,900.00
David Vitarelli Map of the Universe Wood $ 2,500.00
Ruth Waddy Kee Road Reflector Oil on plastic $ 300.00
Ruth Waddy Kee Road Reflector 2 Oil on plastic $ 300.00
Ruth Waddy Aala Place Reflector Oil on plastic $ 300.00
Linda Whittemore  Languid Day Oil on wood $ 3,000.00
Donnette-
Gene Wilson Grandma's Paradise Photography $ 900.00
Jay Wilson Paradise computer art $ 2,800.00
Darrell Wong Angela Photograph $ 356.00
acrylic on wood
Martha Woodbury Levity panel $11,800.00
Blown and sculpted
Andrew Wu Fantasia glass $ 2,400.00
Andrew Wu Neumes (ii) Blown glass $ 1,800.00

ink/gouache on
Nancy Young Tending the Garden paper $ 10,000.00



