Selected Works Annual Juried Exhibition 2024

Mahalo to everyone who submitted work to this exhibition, we were overwhelmed by an incredble turnout! Artists with non-selected work should plan to pick up their work on **Friday, January 5, between 9am and 4pm**, as outlined on the prospectus. Artists with selected work: please email josephine@huinoeau.com with any spelling corrections or edits by January 8. We look forward to seeing you all at the **opening reception on January 12, 5-7pm** or on a future receiving day. Thank you, again, for sharing your creativity with the Hui!

First Name	Last Name	Title	Medium	Price
			Encaustic mixed	
Husa	Adams	Beloved Belonging	media	\$ 2,000.00
Oplas	A	Old March	Matanalan	¢ 0.000.00
Calen	Adams	Old Maui High	Watercolor	\$ 2,800.00
Reid	Anderson	Torus Chair	Koa, leather	\$ 32,000.00
Reid	Anderson	Scotch Box	Koa	\$ 6,000.00
		Tape, Shape & Line		
Gwen	Arkin	(diptych)	Acrylic, graphite	\$ 1,125.00
			Monoprint on hand	
Cherie	Attix	Abstract Pua Aloalo	dyed paper	\$ 1,200.00
				¢ 1,200100
Brooke	Auchincloss	Everything is Broken	Horsehair	\$ 200.00
			Mix media (oil paint,	
			oil pastel, acrylic	
Travis	Baker	Time is Occupied	paint, acrylic pen)	\$ 2,500.00
		,		. ,
Neida B.	Bangerter	In The Middle Time	acrylic on panel	\$ 7,200.00
Judy	Bisgard	Night Fire	monoprint	\$ 950.00
·	5			
Judy	Bisgard	Kula Trees	print and collage	\$ 1,250.00
Cudy	Diogard		Print and oolidgo	Ψ 1,200.00
Jeanie	Brandt	Fantasy's Edge	Acrylic	\$ 3,500.00

Bene	Cambra	Completely Starting Over, Self Portrait Diptych	Found Objects, Acrylic Paint, Colored Pencils, Miniature Hand Made Props	\$ 1,495.00
				÷ ,
Cudra	Clover	Hoi An Goes to Palm Springs	Acrylic and mixed medium	\$ 4,200.00
Julia Malia	Cordi	Makena Sunrise and Sunset	Blown glass	\$ 5,200.00
Susanna	Cromwell	First of Many Harvests: Paper Quilt	Mix media block print	\$ 6,700.00
Sylvie	Delpy	Labyrinth of Star	Acrylic on paper	\$ 1,700.00
Abby Kehaulani	Drood	Young 'Ama'u	Woodburn	\$ 500.00
Abby Kehaulani	Drood	Plumeria	Woodburn	NFS
Tracy	Dudley	Sherbet Sunrise	oil	\$ 1,450.00
Tracy	Dudley	Still Waters	Oil	\$ 2,800.00
Kelly	Estrella	The Village	Fiber art: hand embroidery	\$ 800.00
Kelly	Estrella	The Empress	Fiber art: hand embroidery	\$ 800.00
Bob	Flint	Pahoehoe Series # 2	Ceramic	\$ 550.00
David	Flower	Floating Lea	Art glass/mixed media	\$ 14,000.00
Ana	Gaion	Finding The Path	Steel emulsion and oil on fabric	\$ 11,950.00
Tim	Garcia	Hope, Portal	Italian Alabaster	\$ 12,000.00
Tim	Garcia	Ola I' Lokahi , Together We Thrive	Cook Pine	\$ 4,800.00

Lynne	Gilroy	Ancient Grain	Water based pigments, graphite, wax medium	NFS
Pamela	Hayes	Honu and Ironwood Tree at Baldwin Beach Park	Gouache and Posca Pens	\$ 800.00
Barclay	Hill	Portals #7 & 9	Copper, wood and Glass	!9500
Joseph	Hodara	Fishing at Lanes	Reduction Lino	\$ 250.00
Julie	Houck	Fire In The Sky	Oil on linen	\$ 1,400.00
Julie	Houck	Set Me Free	Oil on panel	\$ 2,900.00
Brad	Huck	Moon Light Honey	Mixed media on wood	\$ 12,000.00
Akira	lha	Rust and Weathered #1223	Ink on collage	NFS
Jackie	Johnston	Dustup at the Makawao Stampede	soft pastel	\$ 1,799.00
Elizabeth	Keller	Meat Market (Pu'unene)	WC	\$ 4,000.00
Caroline	Killhour	Oceanic	Relief print on kozo	\$ 3,000.00
James J.	Knoeppel	Lei Day	Acrylic	\$ 2,000.00
James J.	Knoeppel	Little Nipper	Acrylic	NFS
Brandon Mary Ann	Kralik Leigh	Late Lahaina Light Maui Waterfall	oil Ceramics	\$ 14,400.00 \$ 1,500.00
Becky	Lewis	Flying Gunard	fiber art	\$ 900.00
Erin	Marquez	Ecology	Mixed media on paper	\$ 4,500.00
Sheri	McNerthney	Spring Awakening	handwoven cotton	\$ 7,800.00

Cont	Mukoi	Night Tida	Oil	¢	4 500 00
Gary	Mukai	Night Tide	Oli	\$	4,500.00
Danielle	Nelisse	Jungle Garden	Oil	\$	8,500.00
Susan	Nell	Grace	Texture / metalllic acrylics on archival vellum	\$	4,400.00
Lucrezia	Oddie	Timeless Serenity	porcelain, ceramic, stone,glass, acrylic	N	=S
Jon	Pennington	East Maui Flyover	oil paint	\$	8,000.00
Cindy	Pinger	Kiwikiu #27 aka Pete	Glass mosaic on wood	\$	400.00
Paul	Pyzyna	Finding center	Monkeypod	\$	2,000.00
Brandi	Romano	Rebirth	Mixed	\$	3,900.00
Stephanie Kathy	Sachs Sakai	Farming All the Colors 2 Back in Time	Acrylic and oil on gessobord Acrylic on yupo	\$ \$	1,137.00 800.00
Kirk	Scott	Lokahi	Curly koa & mango woods	\$	5,600.00
Don	Shamblin	Last Moment	oil on canvas	\$	1,450.00
Don	Shamblin	Beneath The Surface	oil on canvas	\$	6,500.00
Nancy	Skrimstad	Thru the Eyes of a Child	mixed	\$	300.00
Damian	Smith	anything north	oil on panel	\$	700.00
Stillwell	Stillwell	Brother Aloha	Mix medium	\$	6,238.88
Stillwell	Stillwell	Overwhelmed	Mix medium	\$	3,823.88
M.	Takemoto	Axis Mundi II by Salon 5	mixed	\$	2,000.00
Jeanna	Thacker	The Skeleton Tree at Dawn	Photography	\$	800.00
Gunnar	Turnbull	Malia	Ohia wood	\$	4,800.00

Jennifer	Valenzuela	Unfolded by the Water	oil on panel, resin, 22 k gold	\$	9,900.00
••••••				Ŧ	0,000100
David	Vitarelli	Map of the Universe	Wood	\$	2,500.00
Ruth	Waddy	Kee Road Reflector	Oil on plastic	\$	300.00
Ruth	Waddy	Kee Road Reflector 2	Oil on plastic	\$	300.00
Ruth	Waddy	Aala Place Reflector	Oil on plastic	\$	300.00
Linda	Whittemore	Languid Day	Oil on wood	\$	3,000.00
Donnette-					
Gene	Wilson	Grandma's Paradise	Photography	\$	900.00
Jay	Wilson	Paradise	computer art	\$	2,800.00
Darrell	Wong	Angela	Photograph	\$	356.00
			acrylic on wood		
Martha	Woodbury	Levity	panel	\$	11,800.00
			Blown and sculpted		
Andrew	Wu	Fantasia	glass	\$	2,400.00
Andrew	Wu	Neumes (ii)	Blown glass	\$	1,800.00
			ink/gouache on		
Nancy	Young	Tending the Garden	paper	\$	10,000.00